First name
Hazel
Diane
Patricia
Kathy
Rachel
Denise
Tracey
Harriet
Abby
Fiona
Sarah - Anne
Lesley
Jane

Liz

Helen
Sarah
Heather
Samantha
Helen
Emma
Melissa
Linda

Surname
Davies
Shaw
Richards
Colam
Kearns
Lindsay
Vaggers
Mellor
Harman
Alder
Mcaleavey
Allison
Lumney
Finney
Gooding
Walker
Pittman
Cunningham
Carey
Bzik

Manz
Jubb

Position Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

00:26:10
00:27:22
00:29:15
00:29:45
00:30:00
00:30:02
00:30:39
00:31:23
00:31:24
00:33:12
00:34:19
00:35:20
00:35:45
00:36:07
00:36:20
00:36:20
00:36:41
00:38:27
00:40:50
00:41:43
00:42:48
00:42:48

Vet
1st
2nd
3rd

Senior

1st
2nd

3rd
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