First name	Surname	Position		Vet	Senior
Hazel	Davies	1st	00:26:10	1st	
Diane	Shaw	2nd	00:27:22	2nd	
Patricia	Richards	3rd	00:29:15	3rd	
Kathy	Colam	4th	00:29:45		
Rachel	Kearns	5th	00:30:00		
Denise	Lindsay	6th	00:30:02		
Tracey	Vaggers	7th	00:30:39		
Harriet	Mellor	8th	00:31:23		1st
Abby	Harman	9th	00:31:24		2nd
Fiona	Alder	10th	00:33:12		
Sarah - Anne	Mcaleavey	11th	00:34:19		3rd
Lesley	Allison	12th	00:35:20		
Jane	Lumney	13th	00:35:45		
Liz	Finney	14th	00:36:07		
Helen	Gooding	15th	00:36:20		
Sarah	Walker	16th	00:36:20		
Heather	Pittman	17th	00:36:41		
Samantha	Cunningham	18th	00:38:27		
Helen	Carey	19th	00:40:50		
Emma	Bzik	20th	00:41:43		
Melissa	Manz	21st	00:42:48		
Linda	Jubb	22nd	00:42:48		